09 Nisan 1978 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye 1)17.500 ¢
Forma S At ismi Yas
1 YENI BAHCELI(1) 6yaa
2 ALEV0() eydk
3 ELIF@3) 6yak

Yans Sonuglarn

Handikap
2.)7.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
HUCUM- SABIKA.23 62 T.ADISEN
HOVA* - MUNTEHA.9 65 K.CELIK
UCAR 26 - SARKIZ.7 52 ZKERIS

3.)3.500 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii
N SIVAS
i KURU
F UNAL

2000 Kum

Derece

2.36.52

0.0

0.0

1.55

izmir Hipdromu (40. Yans Giinii)

4)1750 6
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
1 0
2 0
3 0



